
2020 Summer Conference
June 12 -14, 2020

Physician 
Registration

(Please use a separate form for each registrant.)

Name

Address City

State Zip E-mail

Cell Fax FL License No.

Registration Fees
Registration fees include access to the general lecture schedule, coffee breaks, lunches, and entrance to the Exhibit Hall

 for one attendee. You MUST be registered for the entire conference to attend any portion of the programming. 

Pre-registration closes May 29, 2020. After this date, you must register on-site. Cancellations will be accepted
 through May 22, 2020. Failure to notify staff before this date will result in a $50 fee.

FPMA Member 

FPMA Life Member 

APMA Member  

Non-FPMA/Non-APMA Member

$0.00

$70.00

$249.00

$349.00

Before 04/23/20

Payment

Visa

Mastercard

American Express

Check Enclosed

Card Number

Expiration Date CVV

Cardholder Signature

Return completed registration form with check payment to:
Florida Podiatric Medical Association, 410 N. Gadsden St. Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hotel FPMA Mobile App
Hyatt Regency Coconut Point Resort and Spa 

5001 Coconut Road
Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Room rate (double, single occupancy): $199.00

For reservations, contact
1-800-233-1234

Cut-off date for hotel reservations is May 21, 2020. Your FREE mobile guide to FPMA 
conferences, member portals, 

and more!

For more information, visit FPMA.com or contact FPMA at 1-800-277-3338

After 04/23/20
$70.00

$85.00

$299.00

$399.00
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