

2020 Summer Conference June 12 -14, 2020

Physician Registration

(Please use a separate form for each registrant.)

Name			
Address		City	
State	Zip	_ E-mail	
Cell	Fax	FL License No.	
	Registration	n Fees	
•		le, coffee breaks, lu	nches, and entrance to the Exhibit Hall any portion of the programming.
	Bet	fore 04/23/20	After 04/23/20
F	PMA Member	\$0.00	\$70.00
F	PMA Life Member	\$70.00	\$85.00
A	PMA Member	\$249.00	\$299.00
N	on-FPMA/Non-APMA Member	\$349.00	\$399.00
•	es May 29, 2020. After this date, you n May 22, 2020. Failure to notify staff	•	•
	Paymo	ent	
Visa	Card Number		
Mastercard	Expiration Date	CVV	
American Express	Cardholder Signature		
Check Enclosed	Return completed registration form with check payment to: Florida Podiatric Medical Association, 410 N. Gadsden St. Tallahassee, FL 32301		
	Hotel		FPMA Mobile App
Hyatt Regency Coconut Poil 5001 Coconut I	-	X Fisher, Fisher, Fish	10 1 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

For reservations, contact 1-800-233-1234

Room rate (double, single occupancy): \$199.00

Cut-off date for hotel reservations is May 21, 2020.





Your FREE mobile guide to FPMA conferences, member portals, and more!